USAC April 25-26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas
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Joe Martin Stage Race

RESULT: Critertum

Men Master B

Average Speed of Winner 24.62 MPH 39.61 KnvH

Pl Bib
1 643

2 612

3 616

4 620

5 641

6 601

7 624

8 623

9 615
10 609
11 629
12 634
13 607
14 613
15 635
16 625
17 630
18 617
19 640
20 608
21 631
22 600
23 628
24 621
25 632
26 638
27 604
28 626
29 622
30 618
DNS 603
DNS 605
DNS 606
DNS 633
DNS 636
DNS 637
DNS 639
DNS 642
DNF 619

Name
Zimmerman, Pat
Huff, Art
Johnson, Jonathan
Koscielski, Dennis
Warren, Dean
Banning, Heath
Mead, Greg
McBee, Steve
Jennings, Steve
Grynwald, Kirk
pettit, kimberly
Roberts, Dennis
delgado, edgardo
Hunt, Paul
Rouse, Paul
Neihouse, John
Ramirez, Juan
Judson, Erik
Upchurch, Ben
Dunn, Darby
Rankin, Cody

Auchterlonie, Steven

Pearson, Rich
Maas, Steve

Ray, Timothy
Stiffelman, Louis
Brand, Fred
Newell, Robert
Malarski, Brian
Keller, Alan
Bennett, Greg
Cleveland, Derrick
Creamer, Mike
Richesin, Derek
See, Jack
Slavics, Mike
sullivan, patrick
weitzel, mark
Komarek, Paul

Team

Three Happy Cows

Three Happy Cows

Dickson Street Cycling Club--T
Dogfish Racing Team

Colavita Racing, Inc

Fiat of McKinney / Bicycles P1
Three Happy Cows

Soundpony Triad Bank

CARVE

soundpony

International Christian Cyclin
tulsa wheelmen

Walmart Cycling Team

Team Dayton Cycling
Fayetteville Wheelmen

Big Shark Racing
ChristianCycling.com

Three Happy Cows Cycling Team
Walmart Cycling Team

CARVE

Performance Cycling Lab

Team Kaos/CHI Health
Momentum Racing

Fayetteville Wheelmen

Velo Force

SBC Cycling

Three Happy Cows

Omnium Racing

Tulsa Wheelmen

CBC

OKC Velo

IC3/Hammer Nutrition
Birmingham Velo/ Infinity P/B
BMC

Christian Cycling

ICc3

Team Kaos

Fayetteville Wheelmen / Athlet
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Time (HH) Bon (Pen)
29:
29:

29:

15
19

21

:25
:30
:32
:34
: 37
:55
126
:53
:01

:32
: 34

:51
:33
:56
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Behind

0:00
0:04

0:06

4/26/2015 9:30:17 *U23 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



